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Sem-I| B.COM/B.SC/BA/BCA 14/08/2025 13/09/2025(Saturday)
(07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) (07:00 A.M. to 10:00
AM.)
Sem-l| SEC (ARTS) 06/09/2025 15.09.2025( Monday )
(07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) {07:00 A.M. to 09:00 A.M.)
Sem-Il VAC(ARTS)-ONLY SWACHH 08/09/2025 16.09.2025( Tuesday )
BHARAT (07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) (07:00 A.M. to 09:00 A.M.)
Sem-| VAC (ARTS) - ALL OTHER PAPERS 09/09/2025 17.09.2025( Wednesday )
(07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) (07:00 A.M. to 09:00 A.M.)
Sem-Il MINOR (ARTS)- 10/09/2025 18.09.2025( Thursday )
1.UNDERSTANDING INDIA HERITAGE (07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) (07:00 A.M. to 09:00 A.M.)
2.PERSONNEL ADM.AND
GOVERNANCE
3.CONCEPT OF SOCIAL CHANGE AND
SOCIAL CONTROL
Sem-li MINOR(ARTS)- ALL OTHER PAPER 11/09/2025 19/09/2025( Friday )
(07:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.) (07:00 AM. to 09:00
AM.)
Sem-IV B.A./B.SC/BBA 14/08/2025 13/09/2025(Saturday)
(03:00 P.M. to 06:00 | (03:00 P.M. to 06:00
P.M.) P.M.)
Sem-li MIMC/MBA/MCA 06/09/2025 15/09/2025( Monday )
{11:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) (11:00 A.M. to 02:00
P.M.)
Sem- LLM/MIMC-II/YOGA/M BA/MIMC- 08/09/2025 16/09/2025( Tuesday )
1AV v (11:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) {11:00 A.M. to 02:00
P.M.)
Sem-l| MCA 09/09/2025 17/09/2025(Wednesday )
(11:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) {11:00 A.M. to 02:00
P.M.)
Sem- VAC(ALL)LLM/MIMC- 10/09/2025 18/09/2025( Thursday )
/v 1I/YOGA/MBA/MCA {(11:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) (11:00 A.M. to 01:00
P.M.)
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